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WOMEN'S BASKETBALL WRESTLING MEN'S BASKETBALL JV WRESTLING SPO~IS 5,_CHEDULES -DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC - ME DAV DAit OPPONENT LOC TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC TIME Wed N0116 Flo Valley Salm Away 6:00 Sun Nov9 MeramecHaskellCMS Away 12pm FIS NCN 15/16 Greenville Away TBA Sat Nov9 MeramecHaskellCMS Away 12pm Fri NCN8 For8SI Park CC Away 6:00 Sat Nov 16 CMSUOpen Away 9am WED NOV20 MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 Sat Nov 16 CMSU Away 9am FRI NOV15 PARK COLLEGE HOME 7:30 THU NOV21 WILLIAM JEWELL HOME 7:'JO MON NOV25 BAPT BIBLE HOME 7:30 FIS Nov.22/23 St. Louis Open Away 4p/9a SAT NOV16 EVANGEL HOME 5:30 FIS Nov 22/23 St. Louis Open Away 4p/9a WED DEC4 MCKENDREE HOME 7:30 Sat Dec7 Olivet Nazarene Away 9am Mon NOil 18 McKendree Away 7:00 Thur Dees N.E.MiO.ICM/SM Away 5pm SAT DEC7 CENT BIBLE HOME 7:30 WED DEC 11 MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 Tue NOil 26 Culwr Stockton Away 7:30 Sat Dec7 Olivet Nazarene Away 9am WED DEC 11 PARK HOME 7:30 FIS Jan 3/4 NE Oklahoma Away 4:00 Mon Dec:2 Central Methodist Away 7:00 WED DEC 11 MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 Fri Dec 13 Baptist Bible Away 7:30 Tue Jan 7 MO Valley Away 7:00 Wed Dec:4 St. Louis Univ Away 7:00 Sat Dec28 Drake Univ Open Away 9am Sat Dec 14 Central Bble Away 3:30 Thu. Feb20 Olivet Nazarene Away 7:00 Fri Dec:6 MacMurray Away 7:00 Sat Jan4 Sirrpson College Away 9am Sat Jan4 Errbry-Riddle Away 7:30 TUE FEB 11 MACMURRAY HOME 7:'JO MON DEC9 HARRIS-STOWE HOME 7:30 Tue Jan7 Mo Valley Away 7:00 Mon Jan6 Florida Inst Away 7:30 Fri Jan2 Lees-McRae Away 5:00 FIS Jan 10/11 Midwest Classic Away 4pl9a Mon Jan 13 Sanford Brown Away 7c::YJ Sat Jan4 Harding College Away 3:00 Sat Jan 18 Southwest Mo State lnvit Away FRI JAN 17 AVILA HOME 7c::YJ Sun Jan 5 Henderson State Away 5:00 Tues Jan21 Olivet Nazarene Away 7:00 Sat Jan 18 HannibalLGrng Away 7c::YJ Thur Jan 9 School of Ozarks Away 7:00 Sat Jan25 Sirrpson Invite Away 9am Mon Jan 20 Cent Method Away 7c::YJ WOMEN'S JV BASKETBALL Sat Jan 11 Calvary Bble Away 1:00 Fri Jan31 Teikyo Westmar Away 7:00 THU JAN 23 MO BAPTIST HOME 8:00 Sun Jan 12 Benedictine Away 3:00 Sat Feb.1 Wm Jewell Away 7:00 Sat Jan 25 McKendree Away 7c::YJ DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC TIME WED JAN 12 MCKENDREE HOME 7c::YJ Sat Feb 8 Tr~State Cont Away 9am TUE JAN 28 GREENVILLE HOME 7c::YJ Tue Nov 12 Flo. Valley CC Away 7:00 1991-92 THU JAN 23 MO BAPTIST HOME 6:00 TUE FEB 11 MACMURRAY HOME 7:30 THU JAN 'JO HANNIBAL LG HOME 7c::YJ Tue Nov 19 Moberly CC Away 7:00 Sat Jan25 Eureka College Away 3:00 Sat Feb 15 NAIA District Tmy Away toarn SAT FEB 1 COLUMBIA HOME 7c::YJ Sat Nov 23 Forest Park CC Away 3:00 Fall/Winter TUE JAN 28 CMETHODIST HOME 6:00 William JeweH College Thu Feb 6 Harris-Stowe Away 8:00 Sat Dec 7 East Central CC Away 4:00 Thu Jan 'JO Greenville Away 7:00 TIS NAIA Natl T my Away TBA Sat Feb 8 Mo Baptist Away 8:00 Tue Dec 10 Three Rivers CC Away 6:30 Sports Schedules SAT FEB 1 ROCKHURST HOME 5c::YJ Mar 5/6/7 Fort Hays State University Away MON FEB 10 C METHOOIST HOME 7:'JO Fri Jan 17 Forest Park CC Away 6:00 MON FEB 3 CULVERSTOCK HOME 6:00 Wed Feb.12 Oakland City Away 7:00 Mon Jan20 Jetterson JC Away 6:00 Thu Feb6 Harris-Stowe Away 6:00 Thu Feb20 Colurrbia Away 7:3J WED JAN 22 Wash U. Away 7:30 Sat Feb 8 Missouri Baptist Away 

0 
SAT FEB 22 HARRISSTWE HOME 7:'JO MON JAN 27 THREE RIVERS HOME 7"J)O MON FEB 10 GREENVILLE HOME 7c::YJ Tue/Thur/Sat Show-Me Collegiate Conference 

Thu Feb 13 Conference Tournament Feb 25/27/29 Tournament TBA TBA Sat Feb 15 Conference Tournament 
Mon Feb 17 Park College Away 7:'JO 

FIS Friday/Saturday Wed Feb 19 Blackburn Away 7:00 
F-S Friday-Sunday Lindenwood College 

Lindenwood Lions 
Winter Sports Schedules SAT FEB 22 PRINCIPIA HOME 3:00 

St. Charles, Missouri 



Linden wood Lions o~ MEN'S VARSITY SOCCER WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL Women'• Volleyball continued-- CROSS COUNTRY 

Fall Sports Schedules ;,/ ~\ •_ DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME Thu Aug 29 Lorreto Tourney London 7:00 Mon Sept2 Lewis&ClarkScrm Away 6:00 FIS Oct 18/19 Conf Tourn LGrng Away TBA SAT SEPT7 LINDENWOOD INVITATIONAL Sat Sept 7 Greenville Away 1:00 Tue Sept3 Rockhurst Away 6:00 Mon Oct21 Missouri Baptist Away 6:30 HOME 9:30 SUN SEPT8 BRESCIA HOME 2:30 Evangel Away 7:15 Wed Oct 23 Three Rivers CC Away 5:00 Sat Sept 14 So lllinolsTurner Away 9:30 Wed Sept 11 Harris-Slowe Away 3:30 Wed Sept4 Flo Valley Scrim Away 4:30 Williams Baptist Away 6:00 Sat Sept 21 Midwest Col Cls Away 9:30 SAT SEPT14 CBC HOME 2:00 Thu Sept 5 McKendree Away 7:00 Sat Oct26 Wm Woods/Avila Away 3:00 Sat Sept 28 Open Date WOMEN'S SOCCER MON SEPT16 MO BAPTIST HOME 7:30 Tue Sept 10 Missouri Baptist Away 6:30 Thur Oct 31 McKendree Away 7:00 Sat Oct 5 M Iner Invitational Away 9:30 Wed Sept 18 Cnt Methodist Away 4:00 Thu Sept 12 Park CoHege Away 7:00 Tue Nov 5 Culver Stod<ton Away 7:00 Sat Oct 12 Washington U Away 9:30 DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME Sat Sept 21 Benedictine Away 2:00 Bethel College Away 8:00 Marycrest Away 8:00 Sat Oct 19 Westminster Away 9:30 
THU AUG29 ALUMNAE HOME 7:30 Sun Sept 22 Lincoln Univ. Away 2:00 Sat Sept 14 Illinois I.T. Toum Away 10:00 Fri/Sa! Nov 8/9 Dist 16 Playoffs Rockhurst SAT OCT26 SHOW-ME CONF CHAMPIONSHIPS SUN SEPTS TRISTATE HOME 12:00 FRI SEPT27 MO VALLEY HOME 6:00 Thu Sept 19 SIU-Edwardsville Away 7:00 Away TBA HOME 9:30 
SUN SEPT 15 HUNTINGDON HOME• 12:00 SAT SEPT28 PARK HOME 8:00 Hatris-Stowe Away 8:00 Fri/Sa! Nov 22/23 B~District Ch"ll Away TBA SAT NOV2 DIST. 16 CHMP HOME 9:30 Wed Sepl 18 Meramec Away 4:15 Sun Oct6 McKendree Away 2:00 Sat Sep121 Central Christian Away 11:00 Dec4-7 NA IA Nationals Away TBA Sat Nov 16 NAIA Nationals Away 9:30 
Sat Sept21 Boca Raton Away 1:00 WED OCT9 CULVER STOCK HOME 7:30 Tue Sept 24 Central Methodist Away 6:00 Fort Hayes 
Sun Sept 22 Berry College Away 1:00 ·SAT OCT12 AVILA HOME 1:00 Hannibal-LaGrng Away 7:00 All home meets to be held at McNair Park, St Charles Wed SEPT25 WM WOODS HOME 7:00 SUN OCT13 GRANDViEW HOME 1:00 Wed Sept 25 Colurmla College Away 7:00 
Sat Sept 28 Westrrinster Away 1:00 Fri Od18 S. Nazarene Away 2:00 School of Ozarks Away 8:00 
MON SEPT30 MO BAPTIST HOME 7:00 Sat Oct 19 Oklahoma Cly Away 3:00 Fri Sept 27 Fontbonne Away TBA 
Wed Oct2 Flo Valley Away 4:00 TUE OCT22 U.M.-ROLLA HOME 7:00 SIU Edwardsville Away TBA FOOTBALL • Sun Oct 6 Mo Valley Away 1:00 Thu Oct 24 Columbia Away 3:00 Sat Sept 28 Harris-Stowe Away 1:00 
SAT. OCT12 PARK HOME 3:00 Sun Od27 Rockhurst Away 2:00 WiliamJewell Away 2:00 DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME 
SUN - OCT13 BENEDICTINE HOME 3:00 Tue Oct 1 Greenville Away TBA SAT SEPT7 MO VALLEY HOME 7:30 
THU OCT17 MARYVILLE HOME 4:00 MEN'S JV SOCCER Thu Oct3 Jefferson College Away 7:00 SAT SEPT14 ST. AMBROSE HOME 7:30 
SUN OCT20 CMETHODIST HOME 2:00 Fri Oct4 Flo Valley Toum Away 7:45 Sat Sept21 HardinSimrrons Away 2:00 
Mon Oct21 U. M.-Rolla Away 6:00 DAY DATE OPPONENT LOC. TIME Sat Oct 5 Flo Valley Tourn Away 11:30 SAT SEPT 28 FINDLAY HOME 1 :30 
SAT OCT26 ROCKHURST HOME 5:30 Fri Sept 13 East Central JC Away 4:30 Tue Oct8 Hannibal LaGrng Away 7:00 Sat Oct 5 Carrpbellsville Away 1:30 

2065 Zumbehl Rd . Bogey Hills Plaza Sun Oct27 College of SW Away .. 12:00 Thu Sept 19 Missouri Valley Away 3:00 Iowa Wesleyan Away 8:00 Sat Oct 12 U. of Alabama Away 1:30 
•game to be played at Lion's Park FRI SEPT20 ST AUGUSTINE HOME 6:00 Wed Oct9 MeramacCC Away 5:30 Sat Oct 19 Benedictine Away 1:30 st. Charles. MO 63303-2723 -game to be played al Cooper Park. Springfield, MO F-S Sept 27-29 Lincoln Land Away TBA Three Rivers CC Away 7:30 SAT OCT26 TRINITY" HOME 1 :30 

(314) 925-0727 -o- FAX (314) 946-5449 THU OCT3 MO VALLEY HOME 3:30 Fri Oct 11 John Wood CC Away 6:00 • HOMECOMING 
TUE OCTS E.CENTRAL HOME 4:00 Tue Oct 15 Mo Valley Away TBA SAT NOV2 LANE HOME 1 :30 
Fri Oct 11 Johnson Co JC Away 4:00 Hannibal LaGmg Away TBA Sat Nov9 Open 

Now Offering F/S Friday/Saturday 
Sat Oct 12 Bethel JC Away 2:00 Sat Nov 16 Currberland Away 1 :30 F-S Friday-Sunday 
Sat Oct 19 ~I. ~ugu~tine Away 12:00 ln-Hnu<:~ Mn~ "~ntnl<:I 
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